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ZFEANRE IRIENO 22
Itz Bib|  EFH SE 24 #IERFIR BE | IE (mavwsr| E| FHa (B WhH | IE| #BE | BaE
1|11 | =@ ZEF 3 &I B 14.500( 1 | 14.700| 1 | 14.933| 1 | 15.000| 1 | 59.133

2 |12 |f§T RRE 1 8T B 14.233| 4 | 14.133| 6 | 14.466| 2 | 13.666| 7 | 56.498| 2.635
3|22 |@AN & 2 |BE = 13.233|20 | 14.600| 3 | 14.000| 9 | 14.133| 2 | 55.966| 0.532
4 |14 | hEx tiF 2 8T B 14.166| 5 | 13.400|12 | 14.066| 8 | 14.033| 3 | 55.665 0.301
5| | %R BE 3 |BHEREATHI =50 13.300{15 | 14.700| 1 | 14.466| 2 | 13.000|23 | 55.466| 0.199
6 |27 RE BXF | 3 |[/7—VEETE FE 13.233|20 | 14.533| 5 | 13.866|10 | 13.400|16 | 55.032| 0.434
7| BRI LS| 3 |BIE &8 14.333| 3 | 12.433|39 | 14.300| 5 | 13.733| 6 | 54.799| 0.233
7 |232 |48 3 |BHEREATHI =50 14.500| 1 | 13.166|17 | 13.133|22 | 14.000| 5 | 54.799| 0.000
9 122 | FHE Rk 1 |EBFNFBR FE 13.766| 6 | 13.800| 8 | 13.833|12 | 13.366|18 | 54.765| 0.034
10 | 237 |iEER ¥R 3 |HBFE =50 13.400| 9 | 14.600| 3 | 12.833|30 | 13.533| 9 | 54.366| 0.399
11 157 |11 EF 3 |FEBEMN L 13.300{15 | 12.500|34 | 14.266| 6 | 14.033| 3 | 54.099| 0.267
12 |11 | 8 FE 3 | XEBFE B’R 13.400| 9 | 13.633| 9 | 13.300|20 | 13.633| 8 | 53.966| 0.133
13 |203 |#6K 2R 1 |8 =8 13.666| 7 | 13.300|14 | 13.400|19 | 13.433|14 | 53.799| 0.167
14 |233 |hOEE E 2 |BHEREKATHIR =50 13.433| 8 | 12.966|20 | 14.100| 7 | 13.100|21 | 53.599| 0.200
15 |14 |HE 2= 2 |EHEERHE = 12.733|44 | 13.866| 7 | 13.433|17 | 13.466|12 | 53.498| 0.101
16 |13 | R BE 3 8T B 13.166(27 | 12.900|21 | 12.933|27 | 13.533| 9 | 52.532| 0.966
17 (w7 | B @ 3 |BlBE%F = 12.700|47 | 13.233|16 | 13.100|23 | 13.466|12 | 52.499| 0.033
17 |18 | M43 SEmE 1 8T B 13.400| 9 | 12.900|21 | 12.766|33 | 13.433|14 | 52.499| 0.000
19 |13 |BA B 2 | XBFE R 13.233|20 | 12.666|28 | 13.566|14 | 13.000|23 | 52.465 0.034
20 |14 Mk EEY | 1 | ABFRE R 13.266(18 | 12.800|23 | 13.066|26 | 13.266|19 | 52.398| 0.067
21 |58 RS HFL | 2 |[PEFNEEH th& 13.366(12 | 13.433|11 | 13.533|16 | 11.900|60 | 52.232| 0.166
22 |23 \FRE R 2 |BHEREKATHIR 0 13.300(15 | 13.400|12 | 12.700(36 | 12.766|29 | 52.166| 0.066
23 |251 |FJER EAB 2 | EX waE 13.033|36 | 12.366|40 | 13.866|/10 | 12.800|27 | 52.065 0.101
24 |91 [ RE h& 3 |FHEEAHE A 13.233|20 | 13.133|18 | 12.866|29 | 12.800|27 | 52.032| 0.033
25 |261 |\fER EEE 3 | REBRFILEST RED 13.200(25 | 12.766|26 | 12.600|42 | 13.400|16 | 51.966| 0.066
26 | | EF BT 3 | KiERgE 521 13.366(12 | 12.200|45 | 12.400|48 | 13.266|19 | 51.232| 0.734
27 |12 |BAIR #E 3 |EHEERHE =) 12.266(61 | 12.533|31 | 14.366| 4 | 12.033|56 | 51.198| 0.034
28 |197 | Btk 1 |#&T B 13.066(35 | 13.500|10 | 12.766|33 | 11.800|65 | 51.132| 0.066
29 |21 \SEH Tk 1 |EXEF PN 13.233|20 | 12.533|31 | 13.100|23 | 12.166|47 | 51.032| 0.100
30 |23 |5k KB 1 |EXEF PN 12.400|56 | 12.666|28 | 12.733|35 | 13.033|22 | 50.832| 0.200
31 |12 K BTy 2 |97—=030iZ BE 12.233|64 | 13.266|15 | 12.666|40 | 12.633|34 | 50.798| 0.034
32 (w3 | HFO ZH 3 |EHEERHE =) 13.000(40 | 12.366|40 | 13.633|13 | 11.766|67 | 50.765| 0.033
33 (23 |[#H EBEFR 2 |BhETEE® B 13.333(14 | 11.100(64 | 12.800(31 | 13.500|11 | 50.733| 0.032
34 |44 [1RF KK 2 |EEK = 12.433|53 | 12.166|47 | 12.933|27 | 12.933|26 | 50.465 0.268
35 |22 |£H T3 | 2 |EXREF PN 13.200(25 | 12.800|23 | 13.433|17 | 10.900(80 | 50.333| 0.132
36 |14 |l RH 3 |EHEERHE =) 13.100(32 | 12.466|36 | 12.533|45 | 12.166|47 | 50.265| 0.068
37 |207 \$E WE 3 BE REH 13.266(18 | 13.000|19 | 11.700|60 | 12.200|45 | 50.166| 0.099
38 |21 [T A 3 mXEF KB 13.133/29 | 12.000(51 | 12.500/46 | 12.500(36 | 50.133, 0.033
39 24 |{EBE %D 1 |shEiEE® &5 13.16627 | 12.266(44 | 12.133|52 | 12.233|43 | 49.798| 0.335
40 161 A E#x | 3 |BIRZEERE ] 13.000{40 | 12.333|42 | 11.200|69 | 13.000|23 | 49.533| 0.265
41 |03 #NE RAE 1 |&F BE 12.400(56 | 11.100|64 | 13.566|14 | 12.433|40 | 49.499| 0.034
42 281 |HH EH 3 TG "E 12.500(50 | 11.366(61 | 12.566(44 | 12.666(31 | 49.098| 0.401
43 |92 |hNEE PFRF 2 FHWEEKME LZEN 12.466(51 | 12.466(36 | 12.800(31 | 11.333|75 | 49.065 0.033
44 |42 \'BIF # 2 |EEK =i 11.666|78 | 12.700|27 | 12.666|40 | 12.000|57 | 49.032| 0.033
45 102 |fBE HYT 2 |EH pic3:) 13.033|36 | 11.200(62 | 12.600(42 | 12.133|52 | 48.966|, 0.066
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46 |218 \1I2[f] H£& 1 |KBRE=E PN 12.033|68 | 12.466|36 | 11.766|58 | 12.666|31 | 48.931| 0.035
47 |43 |HEH BHF 2 Bk =i 12.366(58 | 12.800|23 | 11.733|59 | 11.933|58 | 48.832| 0.099
48 101 /A HREE 2 |EHH BE 12.433|53 | 12.133|48 | 12.700(36 | 11.533|73 | 48.799| 0.033
49 |28 |@ LT 1 |HiEis KE 12.466(51 | 11.500(58 | 12.366(49 | 12.466|39 | 48.798| 0.001
50 |41 N F4E | 3 |EELK =i 12.733|44 | 12.200|45 | 11.933|56 | 11.866|62 | 48.732| 0.066
51 |21 |B BE 3 |BE = 12.966(42 | 11.900|53 | 11.166|71 | 12.666|31 | 48.698| 0.034
52 |282 ik FW 2 |HiLRE KE 11.833(72 | 12.000(51 | 13.100(23 | 11.700(69 | 48.633| 0.065
53 | 238 |fAIER TEE 1 |¥H FH 13.100(32 | 12.066(50 | 10.733|75 | 12.500(36 | 48.399| 0.234
54 |22 A Z¢E | 2 | RRAFHE =R 12.266(61 | 12.533|31 | 12.433|47 | 11.100|79 | 48.332| 0.067
55 |108 |l FE 2 |BMEENEIGTE BE 13.133|29 | 11.400|60 | 12.066|53 | 11.700|69 | 48.299| 0.033
56 |138 |{FE BKRE 3 |BHE B’R 13.033(36 | 11.900(53 | 11.600(62 | 11.633|72 | 48.166| 0.133
57 |us | Al BE 1 |EHEEEER = 11.633(79 | 12.100(49 | 12.366(49 | 11.700(69 | 47.799| 0.367
58 |412 | B Hk 3 | Bif E8 11.833|72 | 10.466|73 | 13.233|21 | 12.266|42 | 47.798| 0.001
59 |17 |/ R 1 RIS L AHEF BE 11.533/81 | 12.666(28 | 11.600(62 | 11.866|/62 | 47.665| 0.133
60 212 | AR EHE | 3 |KiEEFE (531 12.300(59 | 11.133|63 | 11.700|60 | 12.500|36 | 47.633| 0.032
61 |14 |BR O | 1 |(0F7—030EkE BE 11.900(69 | 12.300|43 | 11.366|66 | 12.066|55 | 47.632| 0.001
62 |43 | HO EH 2 | Bif &8 13.033(36 | 11.666(56 | 10.466(79 | 12.400(41 | 47.565| 0.067
63 |94 |l BHTE 1 |FREEKXME A 11.700|74 | 11.066|67 | 12.366|49 | 12.200|45 | 47.332| 0.233
64 |33 BB HEIF 2 |BM=E 310 11.900(69 | 10.400|74 | 12.700(36 | 12.100|53 | 47.100| 0.232
65 |162 |JI|FH {B%s 3 |BEiRFE R 12.633(49 | 11.100(64 | 11.300(67 | 11.766/67 | 46.799| 0.301
66 |44 | S ERE 1 |Bif &8 11.866(71 | 10.133|76 | 12.700|36 | 11.933|58 | 46.632| 0.167
67 121 |/NEF #7F 3 |RRfNFBR FE 13.100({32 | 9.733|79 | 11.066|72 | 12.566|35 | 46.465  0.167
68 |21 Hin T 3 |BhRIEE &5 11.700{74 | 10.633|72 | 11.966|55 | 12.100|53 | 46.399| 0.066
69 |245 [ #WHR 1 |BE = 12.233|64 | 11.000|68 | 11.000|73 | 11.866|62 | 46.099| 0.300
70 124 |FHE  FRIE 1 |EBF0FPBR FE 12.433|53 | 11.500|58 | 10.633|77 | 11.500|74 | 46.066| 0.033
70 |64 | IS BT 1 |FEiRZE R 12.066(67 | 10.900|70 | 11.200(69 | 11.900|60 | 46.066| 0.000
72 163 | PRI 3 |ERFEE s 11.700|74 | 11.566|57 | 11.466|64 | 11.300/77 | 46.032| 0.034
73 123 | |IUFR FEEE 1 |EBFNFPBx FE 12.166(66 | 9.900|77 | 11.866|57 | 11.800|65 | 45.732| 0.300
74|93 #GH $<H | 1 |FHEEKME A 12.300(59 | 10.200|75 | 10.733|75 | 12.166|47 | 45.399| 0.333
75 |283 BB Hhh | 2 | KE 12.266(61 | 9.533|80 | 11.300|67 | 12.166|47 | 45.265| 0.134
76 137 RN #ign | 3 | HEE R’R 12.966(42 | 10.733|71 | 9.133|81 | 12.166|47 | 44.998| 0.267
77 (135 | FmR LA 2 | KBZE R 11.700{74 | 9.833|78 | 10.966|74 | 11.333|75 | 43.832| 1.166
78 |us |{EF VEY | 3 |BIISLHHF BE 12.700(47 | 11.900|53 | 9.666|80 | 9.266|82 | 43.532| 0.300
79 |13 | EHE E£N 1 |95=80wi=% BE 11.633|79 | 12.500|34 | 6.266(82 | 12.233|43 | 42.632| 0.900
80 (22 \FFHE TEE 3 |GhETEE® i 12.733(44 | 7.833(81 | 10.500(78 | 11.166|78 | 42.232| 0.400
81 214 |fREE <hix | 2 | KiEE%E (531 11.433|82 | 7.566|82 | 11.466|64 | 10.900|80 | 41.365 0.867
82 |213 |{EHH MEEE 3 | KiERgE (531 0.000(83 | 6.566/83 | 0.000/83 | 0.000/83| 6.566 4.367
81 | BR WFE 3 |EEXE I 13.133|29 | 0.000|84 | 0.000({83 | 0.000(83 | 13.133| 28.232
1 \hEF BF 3 ILELXEESEL 8= 0.000|83 0.000 84 0.000(83 | 12.733(30 | 12.733| 0.400
287 (fE4 AR £ 2 |REIZKH "E 0.000|83 0.000/84 | 12.066|53 0.000(83 | 12.066| 0.667
204 \GIE & 1 | RERXEMHE =R 0.000(83 | 10.933/69 0.000|83 0.000/83 | 10.933, 1.133
m \#l BE 3 97— 730i=F BE x4y
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